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2012 KLX"140

PARTS LIST
Crankshaft

ITEM NAME

KEY-WOODRUFF (Ref # 510)
SPROCKET,18T (Ref # 12046)
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)
GEAR-PRIMARY SPUR,25T (Ref # 13097)
GEAR,21T (Ref # 16085)
BEARING-BALL,6305)JR2C3 (Ref # 92045)
WASHER,14.2X28X1.5 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,14MM,LEFT HANDED (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
510A4200
12046-0061
13031-0140
13097-0559
16085-0118
92045-1120
92200-0217
92210-0600
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