



# 2012 KLX<sup>®</sup>140

## PARTS LIST

### Crankshaft

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll<sup>®</sup>

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
KEY-WOODRUFF (Ref # 510)	510A4200	1
SPROCKET,18T (Ref # 12046)	12046-0061	1
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)	13031-0140	1
GEAR-PRIMARY SPUR,25T (Ref # 13097)	13097-0559	1
GEAR,21T (Ref # 16085)	16085-0118	1
BEARING-BALL,6305JR2C3 (Ref # 92045)	92045-1120	1
WASHER,14.2X28X1.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0217	1
NUT,14MM,LEFT HANDED (Ref # 92210)	92210-0600	1